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Scala Wall Panel
Scala sound absorbing panels – a playful 
paraphrase on corrugated iron that 
simultaneously employs the functionality 
of the shape. 
”The inspiration comes from the many 
houses in Iceland, where not only the 
roofs, but the facades too, are covered by 
corrugated iron. It gave birth to the idea 
of bringing it into the space”, explains 
award-winning designer Anya Sebton.

Specifications
The wall-mounted sound absorber is
available in different sizes. Portrait or
landscape format, to be hung on hidden
wall brackets.
Note: We recommend having a small gap 
between joins to keep panels in line.

Dimensions:
1207×1600 mm
1600×1207 mm
1207×2300 mm
2300×1207 mm

Certificates, images & CAD files: 
abstracta.se/product/scala-wall-sound-absorbing-
panels/

Pattern configuration tool:
https://conf.abstracta.se/

Absorption Diffusion



Technical Specification

Scala Wall Panel

1207 mm

1600 mm

1207 mm

2300 mm

Technical Specification

1207x1600x60 mm / 1600x1207x60 mm / 1207x2300x60 mm / 2300x1207x60 mm  

8,8 Kg  /  12,5 Kg  /  11,6 Kg  /  12,6 Kg

Acoustic polyester, upholstered with polyester fabric or wool fabric. 
Upholstery is optional and comes in a wide range of colors.

The sound absorber is partly made from textile waste and polyester reclaimed from recycled PET bottles to 
lower the environmental impact. The product is designed to be reused and we offer 10 years spare part warranty. 
Use our reuse service when the product’s lifecycle is over, see more: www.abstracta.se.

The wall absorbent is wall-hung using concealed suspension fittings in metal (included).

Dimensions

Weight

Installation

Material

Circularity

1207 mm

2300 mm

1600 mm

1207 mm


